
Hunt Test Sat. Nov 16, 2013    NOTE:  MASTER/SENIOR Start Time 8am, JUNIOR 9 am   

Master 

1‐ Speckles  GSP  Dan Carter 

Margeaux  Irish  Lisa Price 

2‐ Poggi    Spinone Diedre Lehman  

Mariika   Vizsla  Alison Bierhoff 

3‐ Sadie    Weim  Marc St Jean 

Lorelai    English  Lisa Price 

Senior 

1‐ Rebel    Weim  Billy Zinger 

Molly    GSP  Karen Taylor 

2‐ Bree    English  Jessica Conaway 

Ike    Weim  Sndra Smith 

Junior 

1‐ Keegan   Weim  Anne Powell 

Duke    GSP  John Frank 

2‐ Java    Weim  Tyler Joscelyn 

Mandy    Weim  Renee LaFollette 

3‐ Surfer    Weim  Karin Bakken 

Buddy    Brittany Monica Rutt 

4‐ Kona    Weim  Tyler Joscelyn 

Sunday Nov. 17, 2013  NOTE:  MASTER/SENIOR Start Tim 8am, JUNIOR 9am 

Master 

1‐ Sadie    Weim  Marc St Jean 

Speckles  GSP  Dan Carter 

2‐ Mariika   Vizsla  Alison Bierhoff 

Lorelai    English  Lisa Price 

3‐ Maggie   GSP  John Lehman 

Poggi    SpinoneDierdre Lehman 

4‐ Margeaux  Irish  Lisa Price 

Senior 

1‐ Rebel    Weim  Billy Zinger 

Ike    Weim  Sandra Smith 



Junior 

1‐ Moreen   Irish  Patricia Lyons 

Josie    Weim  Barry Bixler 

2‐ Keegan   Weim  Anne Powell 

Java    Weim  Tyler Joscelyn 

3‐ Morna    Irish  Patricia Lyons 

Mandy    Weim  Renee LaFollette 

4‐ Mac    Irish  Patricia Lyons 

Tattoo    Pointer Laurie McCarty 

5‐ Kona    Weim  Tyler Joscelyn 

Buddy    Brittany Monica Rutt 

6‐ Surfer    Weim  Karin Bakken     

 

 


